8/29/23, 2:30 PM State.co.us Executive Branch Mail - New Elk Renewal 8 Application
Michels - DNR, Amber <amber.michels@state.co.us>
New Elk Renewal 8 Application
Michels - DNR, Amber <amber.michels@state.co.us> Tue, Aug 29, 2023 at 1:41 PM
To: nmason@newelkcoal.com
Cc: "Bowles - DNR, Brock" <brock.bowles@state.co.us>
Good afternoon,